
September 2020 (Revised)  

 
MEETING SCHEDULE OF THE 

CALIFORNIA HORSE RACING BOARD 
- 2020 -  

   

Location* Day Meeting Date* Date Notice of 
Meeting is Mailed 

** Date Documents 
are Received for 
Board Package 

Department of  
Consumer Affairs 
1625 N Market Blvd,  
1st Floor Hearing Room 
Sacramento 

Wednesday January 22, 2020 January 9, 2020 January 2, 2020 

Clubhouse at the 
California Exposition and 
State Fair Grandstand, 
1600 Exposition 
Boulevard, Sacramento 

Thursday February 20, 2020 February 7, 2020 January 31, 2020 

Teleconference 
Participant Access 
Dial: 888-392-4564 
Enter: 6896291# 

Thursday March 26, 2020 March 7, 2020 March 2, 2020 

Teleconference 
Participant Access 
Dial: 888-392-4564 
Enter: 6896291# 

Wednesday April 22, 2020 April 9, 2020 April 2, 2020 

CANCELLED  MAY MEETING 
CANCELLED  

  

Teleconference 
Participant Access 
Dial: 888-392-4564 
Enter: 6896291# 

Thursday June 11, 2020 May 29, 2020 May 22, 2020 

Teleconference 
Participant Access 
Dial: 888-392-4564 
Enter: 6896291# 

Thursday July 16, 2020 July 3, 2020 June 26, 2020 

Teleconference 
Participant Access 
Dial: 888-392-4564 
Enter: 6896291# 

Thursday August 20, 2020 August 7, 2020 July 31, 2020 

Teleconference 
Participant Access 
Dial: 888-392-4564 
Enter: 6896291# 

Thursday September 24, 2020 September 11, 2020 September 4, 2020 



September 2020 (Revised)  

Teleconference 
Participant Access 
Dial: 888-392-4564 
Enter: 6896291# 

Thursday October 22, 2020 October 9, 2020 October 2, 2020 

Teleconference 
Participant Access 
Dial: 888-392-4564 
Enter: 6896291# 

Thursday November 19, 2020 November 6, 2020 October 30, 2020 

Teleconference 
Participant Access 
Dial: 888-392-4564 
Enter: 6896291# 

Thursday December 17, 2020 December 4, 2020 November 27, 2020 

 
*   Meeting dates and locations are subject to change. 
** Agenda requests and/or documents received after the dates indicated will not be included in the agenda or 

package unless approved by the Executive Director.   


